


INSET Calender for the month of February' 2023

SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY Competancy 
Modules MT Program CLDP/PLDP TDC Program Exposures DIKSHA Miscellaneous Other

01.02.2023 Wednesday
National Exposure 

to Pune & 
Lonavala ART 1/Co ART 1

conduction and 
observation
(Extended 

schedule1st-10th 
Feb 2023)

National 
Exposure to 

Pune & 
Lonavala

CBP of 
Sanskrit 
Teachers 
(Cycle 5)

02.02.2023 Thursday Training of LAB 
assistant (Cycle 

1)03.02.2023 Friday

DIKSHA 
training on 

career guidance 
and counselling 

04.02.2023 Saturday
06.02.2023 Monday MCD CBP 

(Module 1) 
Cycle 3

CLDP Core Training of LAB 
assistant (Cycle 

2)07.02.2023 Tuesday Master 
Trainers 

(Induction)08.02.2023 Wednesday MCD CBP 
(Module 1) 

Cycle 4

CLDP MT (online) CLDP MT 
(online)

09.02.2023 Thursday CDT Training of LAB 
assistant (Cycle 

3) excluding 
10&11 Feb

10.02.2023 Friday MCD CBP 
(Module 1) 

Cycle 5

CLDP Cluster  
(10,11,13 Feb)

CLDP Cluster  
(10,11,13 Feb)

13.02.2023 Monday

National Exposure 
to Tirupati-

Vijayawada & 
Vizag 

All DIET Meeting

National 
Exposure to 

Tirupati-
Vijayawada & 

Vizag 

CPD of maths 
Teachers  (14-

16) 
&

CBP of 
Sanskrit 
Teachers 
(Cycle 6)

14.02.2023 Tuesday MCD CBP 
(Module 1) 

Cycle 615.02.2023 Wednesday

16.02.2023 Thursday MCD CBP 
(Module 1) 

Cycle 717.02.2023 Friday

18.02.2023 Saturday

20.02.2023 Monday MCD CBP 
(Module 1) 

Cycle 8

CPD OF MTs 
(Science & 

Mathematics) by 
Joyful Learning 
Foundation and 

Agastaya 
Foundation

ART 2/Co ART 2
conduction and 

observation
(20th-28th Feb 

2023)

InductionTraini
ngs (DOE)

&    
 CBP of 
Sanskrit 
Teachers 
(Cycle 7)

21.02.2023 Tuesday

22.02.2023 Wednesday MCD CBP 
(Module 1) 

Cycle 923.02.2023 Thursday
24.02.2023 Friday MCD CBP 

(Module 1) 
Cycle 1025.02.2023 Saturday

27.02.2023 Monday DPCM DPCM (Any day as 
per availability of 

MTs)

InductionTraini
ngs (DOE)

28.02.2023 Tuesday Meeting with 
DDE/OSD


